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UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
 

 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Ref No. : 1509/A/CE/2021                                                                                         Dated:  16/07/2021 

NOTICE  
 

The question papers for assignments of M.Phil 2nd Semester Examinations, 2020 will be uploaded at www.nbuexams.net  on 

20/07/2021 at 12:00 noon. Students shall submit their written assignments online by mailing to the respective Departmental 

Email IDs as per the schedule mentioned below.  

 

DEPARTMENT DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION EMAIL –IDS FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION 

Economics Within 31/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) economics@nbu.ac.in 

Nepali Within 30/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) nepali@nbu.ac.in 

Political Science Within 29/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) polscience@nbu.ac.in 

Himalayan Studies  Within 28/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) himalayan_studies@nbu.ac.in 

Law On 26/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) law@nbu.ac.in 

Sociology  Within 29/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) sociology@nbu.ac.in  

English  Within 30/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) english@nbu.ac.in 

Philosophy  On 26/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) philosophy@nbu.ac.in 

Bengali  On 25/07/2021 ( 9:00 am to 12:00 noon) bengali@nbu.ac.in 

Hindi  On 27/07/2021 (at 01:00 p.m.) hindidept@nbu.ac.in 

Library & Information Science  Within 26/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) dlis@nbu.ac.in 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
 

PAPER/COURSE  DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION EMAIL –IDS FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION 

MPL 201 (Both Groups) Within 22/07/2021 (by 5:00 p.m.) 
commerce1@nbu.ac.in 

MPL 202  (Both Groups) Within 23/07/2021 (by 5:00 p.m.) 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY & APPLIED GEOGRAPHY  
 

PAPER/COURSE  DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION EMAIL –IDS FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION 

OMGAG106 Within 20/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) 

geog_head@nbu.ac.in 
OMGAG107 Within 22/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) 

OMGAG109 Within 23/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) 

OMGAG111 Within 24/07/2021 (before 5:00 p.m.) 

 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 
 

PAPER/COURSE  DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION EMAIL –IDS FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION 

Paper - I Within 25/07/2021 (11:00 am onwards) 
history@nbu.ac.in 

Paper - II Within 26/07/2021 (11:00 am onwards) 
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